Przekaźnik RM96-3011-35-1005 RELPOL
Ucewki:5VDC;8A/250VAC;1P;RoHS
Dane techniczne:
Nazwa: RM96-3011-35-1005
Konfiguracja styków: 1 styk przełączny
Napięcie cewki: 5VDC
Obciążalność styków: 8A
Producent: RELPOL

Mounting
see Table 1  page 87
Ordering codes
Type Contact
material
Number and type
of contacts
Cover protection
category
Connection
mode
Coil code
Examples of ordering codes:
RM96-3011-35-1012 relay RM96, contact material AgSnO2, with one changeover contact, in cover IP 67,
for PCB and sockets, voltage version 12 V DC
RM96-3031-25-1024 relay RM96, contact material AgSnO2, with one normally closed contact, in cover IP 40,
for PCB, voltage version 24 V DC
Connection mode
5 - for PCB (1 C/O, 1 NO, 1 NC) and sockets (1 C/O)
Cover protection category
2 - in cover, IP 40 version
3 - in cover, IP 67 waterproof version
Number and type of contacts
11 - 1 C/O
21 - 1 NO
31 - 1 NC
Contact material
10 - AgCdO
30 - AgSnO2
32 - AgSnO2/Au 3 µm
Relays RM96 1 C/O (one changeover contact) are designed for: • direct PCB mounting • screw terminals plug-in
sockets GZ96 with clip MS16, 35 mm DIN rail mount, EN 50022 or on panel mounting. Signalling / protecting modules
type M... are available with sockets (see page 198).
Relays RM96 1 NO (one normally open contact) and RM96 1 NC (one normally closed contact) are designed for direct
PCB mounting.
Print on relay cover
Type marking on relays cover RM96 do not match the ordering codes.
Example of marking:
RM96P-24-W RM96P - relay RM96, with one changeover contact
24 - voltage version 24 V DC
W - in cover, IP 67 waterproof version